
ADULT DIVISION 3

DAY DATE RINK TIME PM HOME AWAY
Tuesday 10/15/2019 1 920 pm Frank Anthonys Gourmet Italian Legends
Tuesday 10/15/2019 4 945 pm Lazy Lanigans Whalers
Tuesday 10/15/2019 3 1030 pm Firing Squad Rock Bottom
Tuesday 10/22/2019 1 920 pm Audi Avalanche
Tuesday 10/22/2019 3 1030 pm Rock Bottom Frank Anthonys Gourmet Italian
Tuesday 10/29/2019 1 920 pm Whalers Avalanche
Tuesday 10/29/2019 4 945 pm Firing Squad Audi
Tuesday 10/29/2019 3 1030 pm Legends Lazy Lanigans
Tuesday 11/5/2019 4 915 pm Frank Anthonys Gourmet Italian Legends
Tuesday 11/5/2019 1 920 pm Firing Squad Rock Bottom
Tuesday 11/5/2019 4 1045 pm Audi Avalanche
Tuesday 11/5/2019 1 1050 pm Lazy Lanigans Whalers
Tuesday 11/12/2019 4 915 pm Firing Squad Audi
Tuesday 11/12/2019 1 920 pm Whalers Avalanche
Tuesday 11/12/2019 4 1045 pm Legends Lazy Lanigans
Tuesday 11/12/2019 1 1050 pm Rock Bottom Frank Anthonys Gourmet Italian
Tuesday 11/19/2019 4 915 pm Lazy Lanigans Rock Bottom
Tuesday 11/19/2019 1 920 pm Legends Whalers
Tuesday 11/19/2019 4 1045 pm Audi Frank Anthonys Gourmet Italian
Tuesday 11/19/2019 1 1050 pm Avalanche Firing Squad
Tuesday 11/26/2019 4 915 pm Whalers Firing Squad
Tuesday 11/26/2019 1 920 pm Frank Anthonys Gourmet Italian Avalanche
Tuesday 11/26/2019 4 1045 pm Rock Bottom Legends
Tuesday 11/26/2019 2 1050 pm Lazy Lanigans Audi
Tuesday 12/3/2019 4 915 pm Avalanche Lazy Lanigans
Tuesday 12/3/2019 1 920 pm Firing Squad Frank Anthonys Gourmet Italian
Tuesday 12/3/2019 4 1045 pm Rock Bottom Whalers
Tuesday 12/3/2019 1 1050 pm Audi Legends
Tuesday 12/10/2019 4 915 pm Legends Avalanche
Tuesday 12/10/2019 4 1045 pm Lazy Lanigans Firing Squad
Tuesday 12/10/2019 1 1050 pm Whalers Frank Anthonys Gourmet Italian
Wednesday 12/11/2019 1 900 pm Rock Bottom Audi was 12/10 @ 920
Tuesday 12/17/2019 4 915 pm Audi Whalers
Tuesday 12/17/2019 1 920 pm Avalanche Rock Bottom
Tuesday 12/17/2019 3 1030 pm Firing Squad Legends
Tuesday 12/17/2019 2 1045 pm Frank Anthonys Gourmet Italian Lazy Lanigans
Tuesday 1/7/2020 4 915 pm Avalanche Audi
Tuesday 1/7/2020 1 920 pm Whalers Lazy Lanigans
Tuesday 1/7/2020 4 1045 pm Legends Frank Anthonys Gourmet Italian
Tuesday 1/7/2020 1 1050 pm Rock Bottom Firing Squad
Tuesday 1/14/2020 4 915 pm Frank Anthonys Gourmet Italian Rock Bottom
Tuesday 1/14/2020 1 920 pm Lazy Lanigans Legends
Tuesday 1/14/2020 4 1045 pm Audi Firing Squad
Tuesday 1/14/2020 1 1050 pm Avalanche Whalers



Tuesday 1/21/2020 4 915 pm Rock Bottom Lazy Lanigans
Tuesday 1/21/2020 1 920 pm Frank Anthonys Gourmet Italian Audi
Tuesday 1/21/2020 4 1045 pm Avalanche Firing Squad
Tuesday 1/21/2020 2 1045 pm Whalers Legends
Tuesday 1/28/2020 4 915 pm Firing Squad Whalers
Tuesday 1/28/2020 1 920 pm Legends Rock Bottom
Tuesday 1/28/2020 4 1045 pm Avalanche Frank Anthonys Gourmet Italian
Tuesday 1/28/2020 2 1045 pm Audi Lazy Lanigans
Tuesday 2/4/2020 4 915 pm Lazy Lanigans Avalanche
Tuesday 2/4/2020 1 920 pm Legends Audi
Tuesday 2/4/2020 4 1045 pm Whalers Rock Bottom
Tuesday 2/4/2020 1 1045 pm Frank Anthonys Gourmet Italian Firing Squad
Tuesday 2/11/2020 4 915 pm Firing Squad Lazy Lanigans
Tuesday 2/11/2020 1 920 pm Frank Anthonys Gourmet Italian Whalers
Tuesday 2/11/2020 4 1045 pm Audi Rock Bottom
Tuesday 2/11/2020 1 1050 pm Avalanche Legends
Tuesday 2/18/2020 4 915 pm Lazy Lanigans Frank Anthonys Gourmet Italian
Tuesday 2/18/2020 1 920 pm Legends Firing Squad
Tuesday 2/18/2020 4 1045 pm Rock Bottom Avalanche
Tuesday 2/18/2020 2 1045 pm Whalers Audi
Tuesday 2/25/2020 4 915 pm GAME A 1 vs 8
Tuesday 2/25/2020 1 920 pm GAME B 2 vs 7
Tuesday 2/25/2020 4 1045 pm GAME C 3 vs 6
Tuesday 2/25/2020 2 1045 pm GAME D 4 vs 5
Tuesday 3/3/2020 4 800 pm GAME E Win A vs Win D
Tuesday 3/3/2020 1 815 pm GAME F Win B vs Win C
Tuesday 3/10/2020 1 815 pm GAME G Championship


